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福島　孝佑

森本　琉那

岩井　馨也

前部屋　佳太

朝間　悠太

松岡　俊典

古野　蒔人

大瀬　來生

盈　大成

西本　瑛士郎

渡辺　大翔

橋本　琉世

大西　寛太郎

千野　颯真

木村　天飛

（和歌山インドアＴＣ）

坂口　瑠寿

中田　天翔

川上　泰史

井上　裕尋

貴志　聡斗

（ＩＳＴＡ）

（ＴＣ和歌山岩出校）

（ライズＴＡ）

（和歌山インドアＴＣ）

（ＩＳＴＡ）

（ＴＣ和歌山岩出校）

（ＩＳＴＡ）

（ワカヤマＴＳ）

（ＩＳＴＡ）

（美原庭球塾）

（グリ－ンＴＣ）

（ＴＣ和歌山岩出校）

（ＩＳＴＡ）

14

15

（ワカヤマＴＳ）

（和歌山インドアＴＣ）

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

9

（ＴＣ和歌山岩出校）

（和歌山インドアＴＣ）

（ＩＳＴＡ）

（ＩＳＴＡ）

8

10

11

12

13

16

17

18

19

20


